EMNRE/MAX

eal Estate Centre
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805 B7F-5211

Chairman’s Club

mud rm, closets, MF Indry & gar deor. Wo low level w heated firs, wood
stove & rfi suest swite, - 10 min o Giown, H. shons & GOy

floors LR DR, den, Fam Fm, haEl upat::lr: & 4 BRs. Barmltl kit with ¢

island & wi pantry. Fam rm w Valor FP. Sep DR & LE.  2nd front dr 1o
Xi515159
Erin: 4990 Eighth Line
MLS: X3613619 Paved rd. ~ 20 min to

HALL

400! Triangle: ~1070° F
~ x ~H507, Flat land. Hoge
driveway. foned: Agn.

oF
FAME
Lifetime Achievement

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

Backs onto farm land.
Owners house plans &
permiis approved &
available at additional
. Lots of space for
ouibuildings & rucks,
4 Lircat for home based
business. No RE sigpn.

STRATH LEA

DON’T
MISS OUT

Now Selling The Final Phase!

Cireat views to E & W'
Fcunt* Road 10: 1 minutes N of Angus

hitp:/maureen.ca
Town & Country

FREEHOLD TOWNHOMES

..3327900

NO
(ONDO
FEES

LISTINGS of ALL KINDS NEEDED

SELLER’s Market!
Halton Hills: in town or country

Acton & Rockwood: Detached, duplex, triplex, 6 plex, farms
Georgetown: Detached, duplex, triplex. 6 plex, farms

Halton Hills: vacant land BUILDING LOT FARMS: Greenbelt or development land
Milton, Nassagaweya: country property

Erin & Caledon: in town or country property

East Garafraxa/Amaranth/Mono: in town or country property

I
MLEY

R e . = Livtnaing Yo
s 5 o R L e L the hpivic
) of Haliee Hills

FIELDSTCME REALTY,
BROKERAGE

VISIT THE

NEW

STRATHLEA
PARK!

*Sules

Representarive

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES

on 30' & 55’ LOTS

2 DESIGNER DECORATED MODEL HOMES

DON’T WAIT. CALL NOW!
mystrathlea.com « 519-994-4800

Visit Our Presentation Centre Today!
Open: Mon, Thurs, Fri 1pm - 7om

GPEN HUUSE SUNDA\’ 2-4PM
115 JAMES YOUNG DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
Super Cute Freehold Townhome in Georgetown South, close to Parks, Schools & Shops. Pleasing

e
Updates & Features Inci Open Concept Kitchen with Ceramic Backsplash, Under cabinet Lighting @B < @) sat & 5un 12 - 5pm + Tues & Wed Closed
& Stainless Steel Appliances plus Breakfast Area with Walk out to Private, Fenced Yard. Great % L 71 Goodall Court, Fergus, ON N1M 0C3
Rm with Gas Fireplace, Separate Dining Rm, Finished Basement, Renovated Baths, Garage with 2 ®
Backyard Access, Driveway parking for 2. %'. ..
E FERGUS .=
Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for muﬂ‘:n N

Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,
plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

Ihentrations 2 2 s conments ooy, Bimansion: and pores 2 ity b0 thenge without aabee, £ 20 €
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